
           The first installment is due with the registration fee and will guarantee a spot in the class. 
The remaining 9 installments will be due on the first of the month from September-May.

10

Registration Fee: $30 family 
Tuition options:

A - Pay in full with cash, check or credit card  

B - Pay in two installmentsL using cash, check or credit card on upon date of registration and  February 1st

C - Pay 10 Installments*

 All payments are non-refundable. 

.75 hour $62.00 $620.00

1 hour $67.00 $670.00

1.25 hours $87.00 $870.00

1.5 hours $ 2.00 $1020.00

1.75 hours $122.00 $1220.00

2 hours $134.00 $1340.00

2.25 hours $144.00 $1440.00

2.5 hours $154.00 $1540.00

2.75 hours $164.00 $1640.00

3 hours $176.00 $1760.00

3.25 hours $186.00 $1860.00

3.5 hours $196.00 $1960.00

3.75 hours $206.00 $2060.00

4 hours $216.00 $2160.00

4.25 hours $226.00 $2260.00

4.5 hours $236.00 $2360.00

4.75 hours $246.00 $2460.00

5 hours $256.00 $2560.00

5.25 hours $266.00 $2660.00

5.5 hours $276.00 $2760.00

5.75 hours $286.00 $2860.00

6 hours $296.00 $2960.00

6.25 hours $306.00 $3060.00

6.5 hours $316.00 $3160.00

6.75 hours $326.00 $3260.00

7 hours $336.00 $3360.00

7.25 hours $346.00 $3460.00

7.5 hours $356.00 $3560.00

7.75 hours $366.00 $3660.00

8 hours + $376.00 $3760.00

(Does not include Master Classes)

Family 
Unlimited $426.00 $4260.00

(Does not include Master Classes)

Weekly Hours 10 Payments Annual Weekly Hours 10 Payments Annual Weekly Hours 10 Payments Annual

Schedule of FeesSchedule of Fees

Sibling discount 20% second child, 30% additional children
Single class rate and Pro-Rated class fee $18 per hour

~ Register online at www.DANCEatADA.com ~

*Non refundable payments can be used as credit towards another family member. Should it become
necessary to withdrawal, a “Student Withdrawal Form” located at ADA or on the website is required 2
weeks before withdrawal can be permitted or ADA retains the right to keep the student enrollment
status active and charge accordingly.

2024-252024-25

* Payment can be accepted by check or cash any time up to the due date. Any balance remaining will be
   charged automatically on the due date. Accounts with non-working credit cards that are not updated
   within the month payment is due will be charged a $20/month fee. A 2.7% Convenience Fee will be added to all 
   payments made by credit card and .8% convenience fee added to payments from ACH. This fee will be due at the 
   time of credit card payment and is non-refundable. This surcharge is not greater than our cost of acceptance.

Tuition is a yearly fee.


